Industrial Lighting
CONTENTS
Flood And Canopy Luminaires ( 3-7 )
Industrial Luminaires ( 8-19 )
Actaeon
www.rubiconl ight ing.com
Atia Chiron Merula Titus
Ariana Tugela HB Artemis Neso Themisto Lowbay

•
•
Ordering Example:
Features:
Dim
1-10v
0620
Luminaire Colour
*Various Kelvin and CRI options available to suit project requirements, available on request.
Dimensions CRI K W (System) LM (System)Product Code
High Power
• Minimum Lumen Maintenance: 54 000h (L90B10)
 Product Name/CRI/Kelvin/Length/Beam Angle/Luminaire Colour/Wattage (e.g. Tugela HB/80/4000/1200/50/B/132W)
LED-Modules Colour Consistency Installation Type Material Beam Angles
50°
100°
15° x 50°(OvalN)
20° x 115°(OvalW)
20° x 115° (Oval W) 15° x 50° (Oval N)
Extruded
•
230V AC +/-10%
1200mm x 108mm x 79mmTugela HB/80/4000/1200/50/108W 80+ 108W 17558Lm*4000K
1200mm x 108mm x 79mmTugela HB/80/4000/1200/50/132W 80+ 132W 20684Lm*4000K
1200mm x 108mm x 79mmTugela HB/80/4000/1200/50/156W 80+ 23641Lm*4000K 156W
1500mm x 108mm x 79mmTugela HB/80/4000/1500/50/143W 80+ 143W 23410Lm*4000K
1500mm x 108mm x 79mmTugela HB/80/4000/1500/50/175W 80+ 175W 27579Lm*4000K
1500mm x 108mm x 79mmTugela HB/80/4000/1500/50/208W 80+ 208W 31521Lm*4000K
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
100°50°
20° x 115° (Oval W) 15° x 50° (Oval N)
Tugela HB

www.rubiconl ight ing.comwww.rubiconl ight ing.comwww.rubiconl ight ing.comwww.rubiconl ight ing.com
220 - 240V 3-Step MacAdamCRI 80+
Ordering Example:
Input Power LED-Modules Colour Consistency Installation Type Material
Powder Coated
Extruded Aluminium
Clear Acrylic Lens
Features:
Oval (35° x 70°)
60°
90°
110°
• LED Driver Housed Internally
• Designed And Manufacted Locally
•
Dim
1-10v
Luminaire Colour
White (W)
Black (B)
Typical Applications:
• Lecture Halls
• Terminal Halls
• Isle Illumination
• Large Retail Spaces
• Continuous Light Runs
• Commercial Offices And Boardrooms
• Efficacy Of Up To 165Lm/W
• Built In Surge Protection
• Operating Range -20ºC ~ 35ºC
• Low Ripple Rate < 5% @ 120Hz • Minimum Lumen Maintenance: 5  000h (L 0B10)
Beam Angles:
06
Themisto Linear Lowbay - Recessed
www.rubiconl ight ing.com
Oval 35 x 70°
90° 110°
60°
Product Name/Size/Colour/Kelvin/Beam Angle/Wattage (e.g. ThemistoLinearLowBay/920/B/4000/60/24W)
Recessed, Ceiling
Mounted Luminaire
Additional 10kA Inline Surge Protections (On Request)
Product Code Dimensions CRI K W (System) LM (System)Product Code Dimensions CRI K W (System) LM (System)
920mm x 73mm x 53mm (900mm x 53mm Cut-Out)
1220mm x 73mm x 53mm (1200mm x 53mm Cut-Out)
1520mm x 73mm x 53mm (1500mm x 53mm Cut-Out)
1720mm x 73mm x 53mm (1700mm x 53mm Cut-Out)
920mm x 73mm x 53mm (900mm x 53mm Cut-Out)
1220mm x 73mm x 53mm (1200mm x 53mm Cut-Out)
1520mm x 73mm x 53mm (1500mm x 53mm Cut-Out)
1720mm x 73mm x 53mm (1700mm x 53mm Cut-Out)
+08 +08 26W 3444Lm*K0004 K0004
+08 +08 K0004 K0004
+08 +08 K0004 K0004
Low  oPoP rreeww
+08 +08 K0004 K0004
+08 +08 K0004 K0004
+08 +08 K0004 K0004
+08 +08 K0004 K0004
rreewwooPP  mmuuiiddeeMM
+08 +08 K0004 K0004
ThemistoLB/900/4000/25W
ThemistoLB/1200/4000/34W

www.rubiconl ight ing.comwww.rubiconl ight ing.comwww.rubiconl ight ing.comwww.rubiconl ight ing.com
220 - 240V 3-Step MacAdamCRI 80+
Ordering Example:
Input Power
Powder Coated
Extruded Aluminium
Clear Acrylic Lens
Product Code Dimensions CRI K W (System) LM (System)
Features:
Oval (35° x 70°)
60°
90°
110°
• LED Driver Housed InternallyLED Driver Housed Internally
• Designed And Manufacted LocallyDesigned And Manufacted Locally
• Additional 10kA Inline Surge Protections (On Request)
Dim
1-10v
Luminaire Colour
Typical Applications:
• Lecture Halls
• Terminal Halls
• Isle Illumination
• Large Retail Spaces
• Continuous Light Runs
• Commercial Offices And Boardrooms
• Efficacy Of Up To 165Lm/W
• Built In Surge Protection
• Operating Range -20ºC ~ 35ºC
• Low Ripple Rate < 5% @ 120Hz • Minimum Lumen Maintenance: 5  000h (L 0B10)
Beam Angles:
06
Themisto Linear LowBay - Surface & Suspension
www.rubiconl ight ing.com
Oval 35 x 70°
90° 110°
60°
Product Name/Installation/Length/Colour/Kelvin/Beam Angle/Wattage (e.g. ThemistoLowBay55/SUR/900/B/4000/60/26W)
LED-ModulesLED-Modules Colour ConsistencyColour Consistency Installation TypeInstallation Type lairetaM lairetaM Beam Angles
Surface (SUS)
Suspension (SUS)
Silver (S)
)W( etihW )W( etihW
  )B( kcalB )B( kcalB
900mm x 53mm x 53mm
1200mm x 53mm x 53mm
1500mm x 53mm x 53mm
1700mm x 53mm x 53mm
900mm x 53mm x 53mm
1200mm x 53mm x 53mm
1500mm x 53mm x 53mm
1700mm x 53mm x 53mm
+08 +08 26W 3444Lm*K0004 K0004
+08 +08 K0004 K0004
+08 +08 K0004 K0004
Low  oPoP rreeww
+08 +08 K0004 K0004
+08 +08 K0004 K0004
+08 +08 K0004 K0004
+08 +08 K0004 K0004
rreewwooPP  mmuuiiddeeMM
+08 +08 K0004 K0004
3000K
4000K